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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Johansen1424
Flip 2 It

8.775 9.000 9.1759.500 36.450
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Harb1418
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 9.525 8.9009.250 36.075
6 1 2 4 2 

2 

Jayden De Los Santos1409
North Bay

8.250 9.375 9.1009.000 35.725
8 2 4 3 3 

3 

Emery Lee1407
North Bay

8.700 9.200 9.1258.500 35.525
3 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Jillian D'Ambrosi1410
North Bay

8.650 8.250 8.7758.925 34.600
4 9 5 5 5 

5 

Kamila Menjivar1406
North Bay

8.100 8.925 8.4008.900 34.325
9 6 6 9 6 

6 

Arianna Bolwell1404
Champion

7.750 8.700 8.6759.050 34.175
11 8 3 6 7 

7 

Gwen White1405
North Bay

8.775 8.800 8.6507.900 34.125
1T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Elisa Bourne1448
Davis Diamonds

7.350 9.250 8.3008.250 33.150
12 3 9 11 9 

9 

Isabella Ghirardelli1434
Rohnert Park

8.425 7.900 8.1508.500 32.975
5 10 7T 12 10 

10 

Hannah Westerhold1428
Rohnert Park

8.300 7.550 8.5757.100 31.525
7 11 11 8 11 

11 

Rylie Koehler1433
Rohnert Park

8.000 7.200 8.3506.600 30.150
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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